Thank you to our PTA for a wonderful Staff Appreciation Week! We are so grateful for your time
and efforts to make us all feel so special!

May8-11
May15-17

 PARCC

Partnership for Assessment of
Readiness for College and Careers

SAvVe THe DATe:
FRIDAY, MAY 25

RAINDATE: THURSDAY, MAY 24
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Food Allergy Aware
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THANKS MR. LITTRIELLO &
FH POLICE FORALLYOU DO
TO KEEP US SAFE!

UPCOMING EVENTS

May 14 - 18 1 Food Allergy Awareness Week
1 National Police Week
May 15 -17 d PARCC-Gr. 3 -ELA
a Gr.1Prep-9:50-10:35am
a Gr. 3 Prep - 2:05 - 2:50 pm
Tuesday, May 15 [ Spring Intramural Club - 3:00- 4:00 pm
Thursday, May 17 1 Barnes & Noble Book Fair - Eatontown - 4:00 - 8:00 pm
Friday, May 18 1 Student Principal for the Day: Mr. Dashiell Freund
1 FH PTA Meeting - Sickles Studios - 1:30 pm
May 21 - 25 1 PARCC Make-Ups
Tuesday, May 22 1 Student Principal for the Day: Mr. Griffin Hayden
[ Spring Intramural Club - 3:00- 4:00 pm
Friday, May 25 1 Sickles Field Day (Raindate Thurs., May 24) Schedule
Monday, May 28 [ Schools Closed in honor of Memorial Day
Tuesday, May 29 d Gr. 1 Huber Woods- Caruso, Foderaro, Kennedy
d  Spring Intramural Club - 3:00- 4:00 pm



https://docs.google.com/document/d/19IF-hSHuB-WiuR9f9C_Nhsx4e9gRd7DxXpphpjhv_U0/edit?usp=sharing

Wednesday, May 30 1 Gr. 1 Huber Woods- Venino/Gennusa, Rosen
Friday, June 1 d Gr. 2 Field Trip - Insectropolis
1 Gr. 3 504 Meetings - Knollwood - Invitations will be sent.
1 Author Marisa Kay- Dream Big Academy Book Series Visit
8:20 - 9:00 - Grade 3 Assembly APR
9:15 -9:45 - Boccino - 242
9:50 - 10:20 - PreK/K Assembly - APR
10:45 - 11:15 - Hughes/Halloran - 244
11:20 - 11:50 - Frankel Raibick - 246
1:10 - 1:40 - Piotrowski - 203
1:45 - 2:15 - Goode - 201
Monday, June 4 1 I&RS Meetings - Room 209 - Full Day - Invitations will be sent.
Tuesday, June 5 1 I&RS Meetings - Room 209 - Full Day - Invitations will be sent.
Wednesday, June 6 1 Sickles Staff Meeting - Sickles Studios - 3:05 - 4:05 pm
Friday, June 8 1 Gr. 3 Transition Day (Raindate: Monday, June 11)
d Gr. 2 - Poetry in the Park - 2:15 pm (Raindate, Mon., June 11)
June 11 - June 15 1 iReady Gr.2 &3
Tuesday, June 12 1 Gr. K-2 504 Meetings - Sickles - Invitations will be sent.
Thursday, June 14 1 FH PTA Meeting - Nauvoo - 7:00 - 9:00 pm
Friday, June 15 1 New Student Orientation (Gr. 1 -3) - 8:30 am - Sickles Studios
June 18 - 22 1 Single Session Days for Students
Monday, June 18 1 8th Grade Graduation & Dance

Friday, June 22




